
MODEL VP CENE (bez PDV-a) MP CENE (sa PDV-om)
1806B 88.158,00 105.790,00
1911B 40.825,00 48.990,00
2012NB 95.492,00 114.590,00
2107FK 63.825,00 76.590,00
2414ENE 41.158,00 49.390,00
2704 119.158,00 142.990,00
2712 55.408,00 66.490,00
3709 12.658,00 15.190,00
3710 14.575,00 17.490,00
4101RH 58.242,00 69.890,00
4112HS 77.075,00 92.490,00
4131 52.742,00 63.290,00
4157KB 53.075,00 63.690,00
4326 11.408,00 13.690,00
4327 12.742,00 15.290,00
4329 14.992,00 17.990,00
4350CT 29.492,00 35.390,00
4350FCT 30.492,00 36.590,00
4351CT 29.492,00 35.390,00
4351CTJ 29.908,00 35.890,00
4351FCT 30.492,00 36.590,00
4351FCTJ 31.075,00 37.290,00
446LX 54.158,00 64.990,00
447LX 89.992,00 107.990,00
5008MG 31.825,00 38.190,00
5103R 76.658,00 91.990,00
5143R 135.825,00 162.990,00
5903R 49.492,00 59.390,00
6300-4 38.158,00 45.790,00
6305 29.992,00 35.990,00
6408 15.992,00 19.190,00
6413 12.992,00 15.590,00
6510LVR 23.658,00 28.390,00
6904VH 42.242,00 50.690,00
6905H 44.825,00 53.790,00

MAŠINE - CENOVNIK
VAŽI OD 15.04.2016. DO 31.03.2017.



MODEL VP CENE (bez PDV-a) MP CENE (sa PDV-om)
6906 85.825,00 102.990,00
6953 36.658,00 43.990,00
7104L 199.992,00 239.990,00
9031 39.992,00 47.990,00
9032 35.825,00 42.990,00
9046 38.325,00 45.990,00
9237CB 38.325,00 45.990,00
9403 50.492,00 60.590,00
9404 44.075,00 52.890,00
9557HNZ 11.492,00 13.790,00
9558HNRG 12.242,00 14.690,00
9565CVR 23.825,00 28.590,00
9565PCV 24.908,00 29.890,00
9565PZ 19.992,00 23.990,00
9741 74.158,00 88.990,00
9903 38.492,00 46.190,00
9910 19.658,00 23.590,00
9911 21.825,00 26.190,00
9924DB 35.492,00 42.590,00
AC1300 59.158,00 70.990,00
AC1350 58.575,00 70.290,00
AC310H 158.325,00 189.990,00
AC320H 289.492,00 347.390,00
AC640 35.158,00 42.190,00
AF201Z 13.325,00 15.990,00
AF505 13.908,00 16.690,00
AN250HC 83.325,00 99.990,00
AN930H 103.658,00 124.390,00
AN943K 54.075,00 64.890,00
AN960 73.492,00 88.190,00
AT1150A 40.825,00 48.990,00
AT2550A 40.825,00 48.990,00
AT638 23.325,00 27.990,00
BBA520 47.325,00 56.790,00
BCF201Z 10.742,00 12.890,00
BHL360 140.325,00 168.390,00
BHX2501 29.408,00 35.290,00
BO3710 11.658,00 13.990,00



MODEL VP CENE (bez PDV-a) MP CENE (sa PDV-om)
BO3711 12.742,00 15.290,00
BO4555 13.158,00 15.790,00
BO4557 12.242,00 14.690,00
BO4565 14.408,00 17.290,00
BO4900V 35.825,00 42.990,00
BO4901 29.992,00 35.990,00
BO5030 15.408,00 18.490,00
BO5031 17.492,00 20.990,00
BO5041 19.992,00 23.990,00
BO6030 35.158,00 42.190,00
BO6050J 57.158,00 68.590,00
CC300DW 25.742,00 30.890,00
CC300DZ 14.158,00 16.990,00
CL070DS 11.325,00 13.590,00
CL100DZX 8.492,00 10.190,00
CL102DZX 9.075,00 10.890,00
CL104DWYX 10.992,00 13.190,00
CL183DZX 9.075,00 10.890,00
CLX201SA 32.325,00 38.790,00
DA3010F 36.158,00 43.390,00
DA3011F 37.492,00 44.990,00
DA330DWE 24.408,00 29.290,00
DA330DZ 12.242,00 14.690,00
DBC4510KIT 72.158,00 86.590,00
DBM130 70.992,00 85.190,00
DBM131 117.242,00 140.690,00
DBM230 180.658,00 216.790,00
DBO180Z 19.908,00 23.890,00
DCF300Z 15.825,00 18.990,00
DCG180Z 27.658,00 33.190,00
DCJ200Z2XL 28.825,00 34.590,00
DCJ200Z3XL 28.825,00 34.590,00
DCJ200ZL 28.825,00 34.590,00
DCJ200ZM 28.825,00 34.590,00
DCJ200ZS 28.825,00 34.590,00
DCJ200ZXL 28.825,00 34.590,00
DCL140Z 10.325,00 12.390,00
DCL180Z 10.742,00 12.890,00



MODEL VP CENE (bez PDV-a) MP CENE (sa PDV-om)
DCL500Z 44.158,00 52.990,00
DCS232T 42.742,00 51.290,00
DCS5121-45 57.825,00 69.390,00
DCS550Z 23.158,00 27.790,00
DCS551Z 33.325,00 39.990,00
DDA340Z 25.742,00 30.890,00
DDA341Z 27.075,00 32.490,00
DDA350Z 27.075,00 32.490,00
DDA351Z 28.325,00 33.990,00
DDF343SYE 28.492,00 34.190,00
DDF446RFJ 44.992,00 53.990,00
DDF446Z 21.242,00 25.490,00
DDF448RFJ 54.075,00 64.890,00
DDF448Z 24.492,00 29.390,00
DDF453SYE 29.492,00 35.390,00
DDF453Z 12.658,00 15.190,00
DDF456RFE3 54.408,00 65.290,00
DDF456RFJ 48.325,00 57.990,00
DDF456SP1F 49.575,00 59.490,00
DDF456Z 17.408,00 20.890,00
DDF458RFJ 59.325,00 71.190,00
DDF458Z 25.658,00 30.790,00
DDF459RFJ 47.492,00 56.990,00
DDF459RYJ 38.492,00 46.190,00
DDF459Z 20.575,00 24.690,00
DDF480RMJ 55.325,00 66.390,00
DDF480Z 24.492,00 29.390,00
DDF481RFE 63.992,00 76.790,00
DDF481RME 67.492,00 80.990,00
DDF481Z 31.158,00 37.390,00
DDF482RMJ 49.825,00 59.790,00
DDF482Z 17.658,00 21.190,00
DF010DSE 18.575,00 22.290,00
DF030DWE 18.658,00 22.390,00
DF031DSAE 22.158,00 26.590,00
DF031DSME 25.575,00 30.690,00
DF031DZ 12.158,00 14.590,00
DF330DSP1A 19.575,00 23.490,00



MODEL VP CENE (bez PDV-a) MP CENE (sa PDV-om)
DF330DWE 19.575,00 23.490,00
DF330DWEW 19.575,00 23.490,00
DF330DWLE 23.158,00 27.790,00
DF331DWAE 24.075,00 28.890,00
DF331DWME 26.825,00 32.190,00
DF331DWYE 22.908,00 27.490,00
DF331DZ 11.658,00 13.990,00
DF347DWE 20.242,00 24.290,00
DF457DWE 22.992,00 27.590,00
DF457DWEX3 31.992,00 38.390,00
DFR440Z 29.492,00 35.390,00
DFR540Z 30.825,00 36.990,00
DFR550Z 29.658,00 35.590,00
DFR750RFE 63.158,00 75.790,00
DFS441Z 25.158,00 30.190,00
DFS451Z 27.075,00 32.490,00
DFS452RYE 51.408,00 61.690,00
DFS452Z 28.742,00 34.490,00
DGA450RFE 54.075,00 64.890,00
DGA450Z 24.492,00 29.390,00
DGA452RFJ 56.908,00 68.290,00
DGA452RMJ 59.575,00 71.490,00
DGA452Z 25.658,00 30.790,00
DGA504RTJ 66.325,00 79.590,00
DGA504Z 30.658,00 36.790,00
DGA506RFE 63.242,00 75.890,00
DGA506Z 31.992,00 38.390,00
DGD800Z 22.908,00 27.490,00
DHP343SYE 31.325,00 37.590,00
DHP446RFJ 48.325,00 57.990,00
DHP446Z 23.825,00 28.590,00
DHP448RFJ 56.658,00 67.990,00
DHP448Z 27.075,00 32.490,00
DHP453SYE 33.075,00 39.690,00
DHP456RFE3 55.658,00 66.790,00
DHP456RFJ 49.742,00 59.690,00
DHP456SP1F 51.825,00 62.190,00
DHP456Z 19.492,00 23.390,00



MODEL VP CENE (bez PDV-a) MP CENE (sa PDV-om)
DHP458RFJ 62.075,00 74.490,00
DHP458Z 29.658,00 35.590,00
DHP459RFJ 49.742,00 59.690,00
DHP459RYJ 41.075,00 49.290,00
DHP459Z 22.492,00 26.990,00
DHP480RMJ 58.658,00 70.390,00
DHP480Z 27.075,00 32.490,00
DHP481RFE 66.658,00 79.990,00
DHP481RME 69.825,00 83.790,00
DHP481Z 32.492,00 38.990,00
DHP482RMJ 52.158,00 62.590,00
DHP482Z 19.992,00 23.990,00
DHR165RFE 56.408,00 67.690,00
DHR165Z 28.242,00 33.890,00
DHR202RFJ 62.492,00 74.990,00
DHR202Z 29.575,00 35.490,00
DHR241RFJ 63.075,00 75.690,00
DHR241Z 30.825,00 36.990,00
DHR242RFJ 66.658,00 79.990,00
DHR243RFJ 76.242,00 91.490,00
DHR243RFJV 83.075,00 99.690,00
DHR243Z 43.908,00 52.690,00
DHR263RF2 71.908,00 86.290,00
DHR263Z 32.992,00 39.590,00
DHS630Z 37.992,00 45.590,00
DHS680RFJ 62.992,00 75.590,00
DHS680Z 34.492,00 41.390,00
DHS710Z 30.492,00 36.590,00
DJN161RFJ 70.825,00 84.990,00
DJN161Z 46.325,00 55.590,00
DJR181RFE 62.075,00 74.490,00
DJR181Z 25.992,00 31.190,00
DJR183Z 19.992,00 23.990,00
DJS130Z 37.242,00 44.690,00
DJS161Z 37.992,00 45.590,00
DJV180Z 29.158,00 34.990,00
DJV181RFJ 59.408,00 71.290,00
DJV181Z 33.742,00 40.490,00



MODEL VP CENE (bez PDV-a) MP CENE (sa PDV-om)
DJV182RFJ 59.408,00 71.290,00
DJV182Z 33.742,00 40.490,00
DK0008 17.408,00 20.890,00
DK1185 20.575,00 24.690,00
DK14004X1 30.408,00 36.490,00
DK1474 61.242,00 73.490,00
DK1475 34.992,00 41.990,00
DKP180Z 24.492,00 29.390,00
DLM380Z 41.242,00 49.490,00
DLS713Z 95.825,00 114.990,00
DLS714Z 102.825,00 123.390,00
DLX2002 69.658,00 83.590,00
DLX2006 57.825,00 69.390,00
DLX2006C 55.242,00 66.290,00
DLX2007JX 68.908,00 82.690,00
DLX2014WJX 67.492,00 80.990,00
DLX2020SY1 51.242,00 61.490,00
DLX2031YX1 71.992,00 86.390,00
DLX2056SY1 36.825,00 44.190,00
DLX2067PMJ 109.992,00 131.990,00
DLX2071M 76.992,00 92.390,00
DLX2084M 79.742,00 95.690,00
DLX2085M 79.158,00 94.990,00
DLX2094PMJ 104.158,00 124.990,00
DLX2097PMJ 126.908,00 152.290,00
DLX2098PMJ 116.658,00 139.990,00
DLX2126TJ1 79.075,00 94.890,00
DLX3008 76.242,00 91.490,00
DLX4043PM 134.992,00 161.990,00
DMR102 20.242,00 24.290,00
DMR106B 27.492,00 32.990,00
DP2010 14.158,00 16.990,00
DP2011 15.325,00 18.390,00
DP3003 31.325,00 37.590,00
DP4001 34.742,00 41.690,00
DP4003 35.492,00 42.590,00
DP4003K 36.575,00 43.890,00
DP4010 19.408,00 23.290,00



MODEL VP CENE (bez PDV-a) MP CENE (sa PDV-om)
DP4011 20.742,00 24.890,00
DP4700 26.408,00 31.690,00
DPB181Z 27.075,00 32.490,00
DPJ180Z 36.325,00 43.590,00
DS4012 25.825,00 30.990,00
DSS610RFJ 56.908,00 68.290,00
DSS610Z 33.742,00 40.490,00
DST110Z 40.575,00 48.690,00
DST220Z 40.575,00 48.690,00
DST221Z 40.575,00 48.690,00
DTD129RFJ 54.075,00 64.890,00
DTD129Z 27.075,00 32.490,00
DTD134Z 25.158,00 30.190,00
DTD137Z 27.492,00 32.990,00
DTD148RFE 63.158,00 75.790,00
DTD148Z 29.658,00 35.590,00
DTD152RMJ 60.408,00 72.490,00
DTD152Z 22.492,00 26.990,00
DTL060Z 24.492,00 29.390,00
DTL061Z 25.242,00 30.290,00
DTM50Z 21.908,00 26.290,00
DTM51Z 23.075,00 27.690,00
DTP141Z 32.242,00 38.690,00
DTS141Z 44.825,00 53.790,00
DTW1001RTJ 84.408,00 101.290,00
DTW1001Z 42.075,00 50.490,00
DTW1002RTJ 82.492,00 98.990,00
DTW1002Z 41.158,00 49.390,00
DTW190Z 19.992,00 23.990,00
DTW250Z 24.492,00 29.390,00
DTW251RMJ 70.575,00 84.690,00
DTW251Z 25.158,00 30.190,00
DTW281RFE 69.992,00 83.990,00
DTW281Z 31.158,00 37.390,00
DTW450RFJ 70.992,00 85.190,00
DTW450Z 34.992,00 41.990,00
DUB183Z 11.658,00 13.990,00
DUB361Z 20.742,00 24.890,00



MODEL VP CENE (bez PDV-a) MP CENE (sa PDV-om)
DUB362Z 40.242,00 48.290,00
DUC122RFE 63.492,00 76.190,00
DUC122Z 28.492,00 34.190,00
DUC302Z 34.158,00 40.990,00
DUH483Z 16.908,00 20.290,00
DUH523Z 17.492,00 20.990,00
DUH551Z 32.825,00 39.390,00
DUH651Z 32.825,00 39.390,00
DUM168Z 18.658,00 22.390,00
DUP361Z 144.158,00 172.990,00
DUR181Z 15.492,00 18.590,00
DUR182LZ 32.075,00 38.490,00
DUR184LZ 32.075,00 38.490,00
DUR361UZ 51.325,00 61.590,00
DUR364LZ 42.658,00 51.190,00
DUR365UZ 46.242,00 55.490,00
DVC340Z 27.242,00 32.690,00
DVC350Z 29.992,00 35.990,00
DVC860LZ 81.992,00 98.390,00
DVR450RFE 74.408,00 89.290,00
EA3110T30B 45.658,00 54.790,00
EA3200S35B 24.658,00 29.590,00
EA3200S40B 25.242,00 30.290,00
EA3201S40B 24.992,00 29.990,00
EA3500F35B 44.492,00 53.390,00
EA3500F40B 44.908,00 53.890,00
EA3500S35B 29.992,00 35.990,00
EA3500S40B 30.575,00 36.690,00
EA3501S40B 31.325,00 37.590,00
EA4300F38C 49.658,00 59.590,00
EA5000P38E 64.992,00 77.990,00
EA5000P45E 66.242,00 79.490,00
EA5001P38D 75.492,00 90.590,00
EA6100P45E 76.492,00 91.790,00
EA6101P45E 82.492,00 98.990,00
EA7300P50E 86.492,00 103.790,00
EA7900P50E 89.158,00 106.990,00
EB7650TH 67.492,00 80.990,00



MODEL VP CENE (bez PDV-a) MP CENE (sa PDV-om)
EBH252U 36.158,00 43.390,00
EBH253U 37.825,00 45.390,00
EBH341L 45.575,00 54.690,00
EBH341R 68.325,00 81.990,00
EBH341U 46.908,00 56.290,00
EG2250A 68.325,00 81.990,00
EG2850A 83.325,00 99.990,00
EG4550A 123.075,00 147.690,00
EG5550A 128.325,00 153.990,00
EG6050A 136.658,00 163.990,00
EH6000W 57.742,00 69.290,00
EH7500W 58.742,00 70.490,00
EK6100 100.825,00 120.990,00
EK6101 104.992,00 125.990,00
EK7301WS 113.325,00 135.990,00
EK7651H 119.158,00 142.990,00
EK8100WS 124.742,00 149.690,00
ELM3311 17.658,00 21.190,00
ELM3711 22.075,00 26.490,00
ELM4110 36.408,00 43.690,00
ELM4612 47.825,00 57.390,00
ELM4613 58.658,00 70.390,00
EM2600L 25.158,00 30.190,00
EM2600U 26.492,00 31.790,00
EM2651LH 42.242,00 50.690,00
EM2651UH 42.992,00 51.590,00
EM3400L 32.742,00 39.290,00
EM3400U 33.742,00 40.490,00
EM4350RH 82.408,00 98.890,00
EM4350UH 66.658,00 79.990,00
EM4351UH 69.742,00 83.690,00
EN4950H 53.908,00 64.690,00
EN4951SH 52.075,00 62.490,00
ER2550LH 37.325,00 44.790,00
EW1050HX 39.158,00 46.990,00
EW1060HX 46.242,00 55.490,00
EW2050H 62.825,00 75.390,00
EW2051H 76.408,00 91.690,00



MODEL VP CENE (bez PDV-a) MP CENE (sa PDV-om)
EW3050H 78.325,00 93.990,00
EW3051H 106.658,00 127.990,00
EY2650H25H 78.075,00 93.690,00
FS2300 25.825,00 30.990,00
FS2700 29.992,00 35.990,00
FS4000 22.992,00 27.590,00
FS4300 25.492,00 30.590,00
FS6300R 28.158,00 33.790,00
GA4530R 10.992,00 13.190,00
GA4540 20.742,00 24.890,00
GA4540C 23.575,00 28.290,00
GA5021 21.575,00 25.890,00
GA5021C 25.408,00 30.490,00
GA5030R 11.158,00 13.390,00
GA5040 20.992,00 25.190,00
GA5040C 24.575,00 29.490,00
GA5040RZ 17.408,00 20.890,00
GA6021 21.908,00 26.290,00
GA6021C 26.325,00 31.590,00
GA6040 21.492,00 25.790,00
GA6040C 25.242,00 30.290,00
GA7010C 25.825,00 30.990,00
GA7020 18.575,00 22.290,00
GA7020RF 22.658,00 27.190,00
GA7030RF01 29.492,00 35.390,00
GA7040RF01 34.408,00 41.290,00
GA9010C 25.992,00 31.190,00
GA9020 19.742,00 23.690,00
GA9020RF 22.908,00 27.490,00
GA9030RF01 30.325,00 36.390,00
GA9040RF01 34.325,00 41.190,00
GA9050R 21.242,00 25.490,00
GB602 19.408,00 23.290,00
GB602W 20.408,00 24.490,00
GB801 31.992,00 38.390,00
GD0601 16.992,00 20.390,00
GD0602 17.825,00 21.390,00
GD0603 12.242,00 14.690,00



MODEL VP CENE (bez PDV-a) MP CENE (sa PDV-om)
GD0800C 43.658,00 52.390,00
GD0810C 48.825,00 58.590,00
GV6010 17.908,00 21.490,00
HB500 183.992,00 220.790,00
HG5012K 9.408,00 11.290,00
HG551VK 14.825,00 17.790,00
HG651CK 22.825,00 27.390,00
HK0500 44.742,00 53.690,00
HK1820 54.742,00 65.690,00
HM0870C 76.908,00 92.290,00
HM0871C 80.158,00 96.190,00
HM1101C 89.158,00 106.990,00
HM1111C 92.742,00 111.290,00
HM1203C 103.908,00 124.690,00
HM1213C 112.242,00 134.690,00
HM1214C 126.992,00 152.390,00
HM1307C 144.575,00 173.490,00
HM1307CB 160.242,00 192.290,00
HM1317C 169.158,00 202.990,00
HM1802 251.658,00 301.990,00
HM1812 269.325,00 323.190,00
HP1640 11.242,00 13.490,00
HP1640K 12.408,00 14.890,00
HP1641K 13.158,00 15.790,00
HP2050H 20.742,00 24.890,00
HP2051H 22.742,00 27.290,00
HP2070 26.492,00 31.790,00
HP2071 29.492,00 35.390,00
HP330DWE 23.158,00 27.790,00
HP330DZ 10.992,00 13.190,00
HP331DSME 30.158,00 36.190,00
HP331DSYE 24.158,00 28.990,00
HP331DWAE 24.908,00 29.890,00
HP331DWME 29.158,00 34.990,00
HP331DZ 13.908,00 16.690,00
HP347DWE 22.242,00 26.690,00
HP457DWE 26.908,00 32.290,00
HR1830 19.908,00 23.890,00



MODEL VP CENE (bez PDV-a) MP CENE (sa PDV-om)
HR2300 20.825,00 24.990,00
HR2432 37.825,00 45.390,00
HR2630 27.242,00 32.690,00
HR2630T 31.908,00 38.290,00
HR2631F 29.992,00 35.990,00
HR2631FT 34.492,00 41.390,00
HR2641 27.992,00 33.590,00
HR2800 40.325,00 48.390,00
HR2810 45.742,00 54.890,00
HR2810T 47.408,00 56.890,00
HR2811FT 52.325,00 62.790,00
HR3200C 70.575,00 84.690,00
HR3210C 76.242,00 91.490,00
HR3210FCT 79.325,00 95.190,00
HR3540C 79.742,00 95.690,00
HR3541FC 90.408,00 108.490,00
HR4002 69.492,00 83.390,00
HR4003C 90.575,00 108.690,00
HR4013C 97.742,00 117.290,00
HR4501C 106.492,00 127.790,00
HR4511C 117.825,00 141.390,00
HR5202C 126.242,00 151.490,00
HR5212C 139.158,00 166.990,00
HS300DZ 14.158,00 16.990,00
HS301DWAE 25.242,00 30.290,00
HS301DWME 28.075,00 33.690,00
HS301DZ 12.992,00 15.590,00
HS6100 30.408,00 36.490,00
HS6101 32.992,00 39.590,00
HS6601 22.075,00 26.490,00
HS6601J 24.075,00 28.890,00
HS7100 31.075,00 37.290,00
HS7101 35.325,00 42.390,00
HS7601 20.825,00 24.990,00
HS7601K 23.575,00 28.290,00
HTR5600 41.658,00 49.990,00
HW102 14.075,00 16.890,00
HW111 24.408,00 29.290,00



MODEL VP CENE (bez PDV-a) MP CENE (sa PDV-om)
HW112 33.575,00 40.290,00
HW132 44.408,00 53.290,00
HW140 90.992,00 109.190,00
HW151 88.325,00 105.990,00
JN1601 52.492,00 62.990,00
JN3201J 79.158,00 94.990,00
JR100DWE 24.158,00 28.990,00
JR100DZ 11.325,00 13.590,00
JR103DZ 12.658,00 15.190,00
JR105DWAE 25.658,00 30.790,00
JR105DWME 28.742,00 34.490,00
JR105DZ 12.742,00 15.290,00
JR3050T 30.992,00 37.190,00
JR3060T 38.158,00 45.790,00
JR3070CT 41.075,00 49.290,00
JS1000 46.242,00 55.490,00
JS1601 47.158,00 56.590,00
JS1602 47.158,00 56.590,00
JS3201J 79.742,00 95.690,00
JV0600K 20.742,00 24.890,00
JV100DWE 24.325,00 29.190,00
JV100DZ 10.992,00 13.190,00
KC100 267.325,00 320.790,00
KP0800 22.825,00 27.390,00
KP0810 34.992,00 41.990,00
KP0810C 37.825,00 45.390,00
KP312S 316.658,00 379.990,00
LB1200F 93.658,00 112.390,00
LC1230 113.325,00 135.990,00
LD030P 9.908,00 11.890,00
LD050P 13.825,00 16.590,00
LD080P 23.575,00 28.290,00
LF1000 140.825,00 168.990,00
LH1040 78.658,00 94.390,00
LH1201FL 103.992,00 124.790,00
LS0714FL 73.075,00 87.690,00
LS0815FL 52.158,00 62.590,00
LS1016 112.992,00 135.590,00



MODEL VP CENE (bez PDV-a) MP CENE (sa PDV-om)
LS1016L 117.325,00 140.790,00
LS1018L 73.325,00 87.990,00
LS1040 58.908,00 70.690,00
LS1216 135.325,00 162.390,00
LS1216L 145.825,00 174.990,00
LW1400 42.992,00 51.590,00
MAC610-PROMO 27.408,00 32.890,00
MLS100 48.992,00 58.790,00
MLT100 70.242,00 84.290,00
N5900B 31.992,00 38.390,00
PC5000C 66.658,00 79.990,00
PC5001C 88.908,00 106.690,00
PF0300 9.408,00 11.290,00
PF0403 12.742,00 15.290,00
PF0410 11.075,00 13.290,00
PF0610 19.575,00 23.490,00
PF0800 15.158,00 18.190,00
PF1010 19.908,00 23.890,00
PF1100 20.408,00 24.490,00
PF1110 27.075,00 32.490,00
PJ7000J 47.492,00 56.990,00
PLM4120N 41.325,00 49.590,00
PLM4621N 68.825,00 82.590,00
PLM4627N 41.658,00 49.990,00
PLM4628N 54.992,00 65.990,00
PLM4630N 57.325,00 68.790,00
PLM4631N 65.825,00 78.990,00
PLM4632N 77.242,00 92.690,00
PLM4817 40.492,00 48.590,00
PLM4818 45.575,00 54.690,00
PLM4819 51.492,00 61.790,00
PLM5120 51.158,00 61.390,00
PLM5121 58.742,00 70.490,00
PLM5130N 82.492,00 98.990,00
PLM5600N 84.742,00 101.690,00
PM7651H 91.658,00 109.990,00
PV7000C 39.575,00 47.490,00
PW5000CH 50.492,00 60.590,00



MODEL VP CENE (bez PDV-a) MP CENE (sa PDV-om)
RBC413U 50.658,00 60.790,00
RBC414U 51.658,00 61.990,00
RP0900 24.992,00 29.990,00
RP0900X 27.742,00 33.290,00
RP1110C 50.825,00 60.990,00
RP1800FX 57.825,00 69.390,00
RP1801FX 59.158,00 70.990,00
RP2300FCX 72.408,00 86.890,00
RP2301FCX 70.825,00 84.990,00
RT0700C 23.075,00 27.690,00
RT0700CX2J 31.575,00 37.890,00
SA5040C 31.325,00 37.590,00
SA7000C 34.325,00 41.190,00
SG1251J 81.575,00 97.890,00
SG150 110.658,00 132.790,00
SG180 142.908,00 171.490,00
SK103PZ 35.825,00 42.990,00
SK104Z 21.825,00 26.190,00
SKR200Z 97.408,00 116.890,00
SP6000 49.575,00 59.490,00
SP6000J 55.325,00 66.390,00
TD0101F 14.992,00 17.990,00
TD021DSE 18.325,00 21.990,00
TD090DWE 24.992,00 29.990,00
TD110DSAE 26.825,00 32.190,00
TD110DSME 30.575,00 36.690,00
TD110DZ 15.742,00 18.890,00
TM3000CX1J 23.825,00 28.590,00
TM3000CX3 41.075,00 49.290,00
TM3010CX6J 28.242,00 33.890,00
TW0200 43.325,00 51.990,00
TW0350 48.075,00 57.690,00
TW1000 131.575,00 157.890,00
UB0800X 18.658,00 22.390,00
UB1103Z 13.825,00 16.590,00
UC3041A 18.158,00 21.790,00
UC3541A 19.158,00 22.990,00
UC3551A 26.908,00 32.290,00



MODEL VP CENE (bez PDV-a) MP CENE (sa PDV-om)
UC4041A 19.992,00 23.990,00
UC4051A 28.492,00 34.190,00
UC4551A 30.408,00 36.490,00
UD2500 40.575,00 48.690,00
UH200DWEX 19.158,00 22.990,00
UH200DZ 8.158,00 9.790,00
UH4261 12.742,00 15.290,00
UH4570 18.825,00 22.590,00
UH4861 13.575,00 16.290,00
UH5261 15.242,00 18.290,00
UH5570 20.492,00 24.590,00
UH5580 28.075,00 33.690,00
UH6570 21.658,00 25.990,00
UH6580 29.825,00 35.790,00
UH7580 31.992,00 38.390,00
UM164DZ 9.325,00 11.190,00
UR3000 11.242,00 13.490,00
UR3500 16.242,00 19.490,00
UR3501 16.908,00 20.290,00
UT1200 22.325,00 26.790,00
UT1400 32.492,00 38.990,00
UT1401 37.742,00 45.290,00
UT1600 47.408,00 56.890,00
UT2204 31.325,00 37.590,00
UV3200 22.408,00 26.890,00
UV3600 31.492,00 37.790,00
VC2012L 30.242,00 36.290,00
VC2512L 26.908,00 32.290,00
VC3011L 37.742,00 45.290,00
VC3210LX1 62.325,00 74.790,00
VC3211HX1 101.658,00 121.990,00
VC3211MX1 99.492,00 119.390,00


